NSK  130RUB32APV  spherical
roller bearings
NSK 130RUB32APV spherical roller bearings, Units 57,15 mm d
and  57,15  Bore  Diameter  (mm)  Housings  CAD  models  ,
Manufacturing  Service  .  Get  Your  Free.
Bore Diameter (mm) 57,15
d 57,15 mm
L2 19 mm
L3 102 mm
A 64 mm
A1 22 mm
B 65,1 mm
H 146 mm
H1 130 mm
H2 102 mm
L 194 mm
L1 119 mm
N 35 mm
N1 32 mm
S 25,4 mm
A2 42 mm
N2 64 mm
Weight 4,9 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 52,4 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 36,2 kN